
Class. N° Pilote / Copilote Marque - Modèle Période Année Cat. Instr. Moyenne Féminin Points
Ecart /

Précéd.

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Général Complet ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 1 MATHON Jean Marie / D'INDY Christophe PORSCHE 911 GULF 2000 VH H             68,0   

2 2 MARTIAL Hervé / JACQUIER Christophe ALFA ROMEO 3,2 GTV 2000 VH H             92,0             24,0   

3 4 VULIN Philippe / CHASSAGNE Jean LOTUS ELITE 1962 2000 VH H             96,0               4,0   

4 21 BURNICHON Mathieu / BAUDIN Guillaume ALIPINE A110 2000 VH H           111,0             15,0   

5 3 DENUZIERE Georges / DENUZIERE Xavier JAGUAR TYPE E 2000 VH H           140,0             29,0   

6 10 DOUARE DENUZIERE Marie / DENUZIERE Danièle LANCIA FULVIA 1,3 S 2000 VH H X           149,0               9,0   

7 12 PARISOT Thierry / PARISOT Carole PORSCHE CAYMAN GT4 RS 2000 VH H           159,0             10,0   

8 24 ROUBY Olivier / ROUBY Michel ALFA ROMEO 2000 1975 2000 VH H           161,0               2,0   

9 19 BES Nicolas / REYNAUD Philippe ALPINE A110 2000 VH H           194,0             33,0   

10 22 MARTIN Axel / CAZENAVE Renaud ALPINE A110 2000 VH H           219,0             25,0   

11 25 BROSSAT Jérôme / BURGAUD Julien MERCEDES AMG GT 2000 VH H           266,0             47,0   

12 17 GIRARDON Nicolas / GIRARDON Guy ALPINE A110 2000 VH H           337,0             71,0   

13 15 SIMOUNET Cristobal / SIMOUNET Olivier FERRARI 458 ITALIA 2000 VH H           338,0               1,0   

14 16 STEINBERG Nathalie / LEMARIGNIER Elisa MG GBT 2000 VH H X           383,0             45,0   

15 23 LERY Philippe / LERY Thomas PORSCHE GT3 2000 VH H           432,0             49,0   

16 5 BONNIER Franck / ARMANET Jean Pierre PORSCHE 2000 VH H           476,0             44,0   

17 18 RAVEL Hubert / RAVEL Francoise ALFA SUD TROFEO 2000 VH H           496,0             20,0   

18 20 FERRY Frédéric /  X PORSCHE GT3 RS 2000 VH H           569,0             73,0   

19 6 MALLET Denis / BONNAND Nathalie JAGUAR E COUPE 4,2 1970 2000 VH H           604,0             35,0   

20 9 VIAL Boris / VIAL André R5 ALPINE 1981 2000 VH H           706,0           102,0   

21 7 PARSA Kevin / PARSA Corentin PORSCHE 2000 VH H           708,0               2,0   

22 8 SIMON Yann / SIMON André FERRARI 308 GRP4 1977 2000 VH H           815,0           107,0   

23 11 CARLAT Jean Philippe / LE BECHEC Jean Yves PORSCHE 991 GTS 2000 VH H           846,0             31,0   

24 14 MAIER Jean Louis / BARBIER Sylvain PORSCHE 992 2000 VH H           958,0           112,0   

25 26 FLAMANT Thibaut / LAMUGNIERE Bastien NISSAN GTR 2000 VH H         1 518,0           560,0   

________________ 25 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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